Landeskader 2020 | 2021
LANGLAUF

LANDESKADER A
BACHMANN MICHAEL
GIUSTI DAVID
KARGRUBER ALEXANDER
THALER DAVIS
ANDREOLLI ALESSIA
FOLIE YLVIE

NEGRINI ELISA

LANDESKADER B
DEMEZ SILAS
OBERHOFER DAVID
OBERHOFER HANNES
DAVARE SEBASTIAN
DE BERTOLIS MARIA

TOGNI ALESSIA

TRAINER | ALLENATORI
ANGERER VEIT

PRIETH RUDI

2002
2001
2001
2001
2002
2003
2001

2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004

RG 5V Loipe
ASV Prad

RG 5V Loipe
ASV Lisen
ASC Sesvenna
ASC Sesvenna

ASC Sesvenna

ASC Groden
ASV Latsch
ASV Latsch
ASC 5V Loipe
ASC Sesvenna

ASC Sesvenna

* Im Herbst wird der Landeskader mit max. 2 weitere Athleten erganzen
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FISI Wintersportverband
Siidtirol - Alto Adige
Verdiplatz | Via piazza Verdi 14
| -39100 Bozen | Bolzano

Tel. 0471-980 409

Fax 0471-975 647

Part. IVA: 05027640159
Codice assegnatario:
C3UCNRB (CR.AA)
fisi@fisi.bz.it | www.fisi.bz.it

VERANTWORTLICHER:
Eberhofer Walter

® Raiffeisen

Raiffeisenverband Siidtirol



